

DIVERSE SCULE

I.D.: 43826412

Data publicarii 29.08.19 Coduri CPV 44512000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.034,37 RON - 1.034,37 RON

Descriere: 4932430904---BIT SHOCK WAVE SET 15 BUC---36.13 LEI 2608640683---PANZA FERASTRAU CIRC 350X36-32---200 LEI 622110---SET 7 SURUB. COMB. SI TESTER---28.57 LEI YT-1942---PATENT UNIVERSAL 200MM---32.77 LEI YT-1940---PATENT UNIVERSAL 160MM---18.91 LEI 6247001001---CUTTER PROFESIONAL D---3 X 6.30=18.90 LEI D-65084---SET CAP INSURUBARE 32 BUC---2 X 62.18=124.36 LEI YT-7810---BITI PZ 11/4 25MM---6 X 0.34=2.04 LEI 2609390573---SPITZ SDS PLUS 250MM---42.02 LEI 2608690101---DALTA SDS PLUS 250X40MM---73.11 LEI 2609390394---DALTA SDS PLUS 250MM---42.02 LEI 2608833820---BURGHUI SDS PLUS 5X14X300X360---32.77 LEI 2608833818---BURGHUI SDS PLUS 5 X14X200X260---30.25 LEI 2608833800---BURGHUI SDS PLUS 5X10X200X260---2 X 19.75=39.50 LEI 2608833808---BURGHUI SDS PLUS 5X12X150X210---2X18.07=36.14 LEI 2608833789---BURGHUI SDS PLUS 5X8X100X160---10.50 LEI 2608833790---BURGHUI SDS PLUS 5X8X150X210---12.61 LEI 2607010593---3 PANZE FR. VERT.T308BF/T308BOF---3X 31.09=93.27 LEI 48325032---ADAPTOR HEX.1/4-1/2 PATRAT---2X9.24=18.48 LEI 616808---ADAPTOR CAPETE CHEI TUBULARA 1/4-3/8---2X26.89=53.78 LEI 2608833779---BURGHUI SDS PLUS 5X6X150X210---2X14.71=29.42 LEI 612038---CAPAT CHEIE TUB.LUNGA 10---2X18.49=36.98 LEI 616942---CAPAT CHEIE TUB.13---2X10.92=21.84 LEI